

Latvian Leasing association Year 2014	31.03.2014.		30.06.2014.		30.09.2014.		31.12.2014.			
	EUR	Share, (%)	EUR	Share, (%)	EUR	Share, (%)	EUR	Share, (%)	Changes to 31.12.2013.	
										%
Leasing portfolio	1 111 776 583	100%	1 135 401 357	100%	1 130 831 034	100%	1 120 472 213	100%	-3 707 932	-0,3%
Financial leasing	889 286 947	80%	901 831 840	79%	894 281 255	79%	883 551 007	79%	-16 357 871	-1,8%
Operative leasing	222 489 636	20%	233 569 517	21%	236 549 779	21%	236 921 206	21%	12 649 940	5,6%
Consumer credit (portfolio)	398 040	-	431 337	-	365 015	-	407 453	-	17 259	4,4%
									0	
New sales	132 262 957	100%	275 299 267	100%	403 639 418	100%	530 842 143	100%	-80 627 310	-13,2%
Financial leasing	106 753 340	81%	222 635 150	81%	326 245 624	81%	428 332 127	81%	-83 043 425	-16,2%
Operative leasing	25 509 617	19%	52 664 117	19%	77 393 794	19%	102 510 017	19%	2 416 115	2,4%
New sales by asset type	132 262 957	100%	275 299 267	100%	403 639 418	100%	530 842 143	100%	-80 627 308	-13,2%
Real estate leasing	0	0%	1 050 000	0,4%	1 050 000	0,3%	1 050 000	0,2%	-1 155 750	-52,4%
Car leasing	54 165 749	41%	122 222 463	44%	188 335 606	47%	255 222 845	48%	12 687 958	5,2%
Commercial vehicles leasing	37 152 230	28%	63 764 757	23%	86 372 262	21%	105 936 051	20%	-58 374 567	-35,5%
Equipment leasing	32 562 665	25%	71 826 221	26%	104 456 453	26%	137 223 320	26%	-33 065 604	-19,4%
Other	8 382 312	6%	16 435 826	6%	23 425 097	6%	31 409 928	6%	-719 346	-2,2%
Factoring	106 760 990	-	126 935 256	-	145 077 270	-	114 347 829	-	6 724 353	6,2%
Factoring turnover	143 895 362	-	311 036 105	-	523 190 688	-	726 935 230	-	12 350 190	1,7%
Leasing and factoring portfolio	1 218 537 573	-	1 262 336 613	-	1 275 908 304	-	1 234 820 042	-	3 016 421	0,2%